START DATES

Monday, January 6 Monday, July 20
ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS Monday, February 3 Monday, August 17

' Monday, March 2 Monday, September 14
2020 USA PR ICING Monday, March 30 Monday, October 12

Monday, April 27 Monday, November 9

Monday, May 25 Monday, December 7

GENERAL FEES Monday, June 22

The 2020 prices are effective for all new applications received after September 16, 2019.

GENERAL FEES DESCRIPTION FEE

Application fee — all programs, one-time non-refundable fee $180 All Programs

Materials & Technology Fee — per 4-week course $105

ELS Student Health Insurance — per 4-week course $164

Housing Booking Deposit — per 4-week course $300

Optional Courier Service $110 International / $65 Domestic
Facility Fee — per 4-week course (at all centers with campus access)® $50

Optional Airport Pickup Service See superservice.els.com

TUITION PRICE LIST'

COURSE LENGTH®  INTENSIVE ENGLISH*  SEMI-INTENSIVE (SEMI)*  AMERICAN EXPLORER PROGRAM*

1 week? $685 $515 $495

2 weeks? $1,256 $960 $916

3 weeks? $1,650 $1,305 $1,254

4 weeks $1,984 $1,520 $1,456

8 weeks $3,968 $3,040 $2,912

12 weeks $5,640 $4,332 $4,140

16 weeks $7,520 $5,776 —

20 weeks $8,920 $6,840 —

24 weeks $10,704 $8,208 —

28 weeks $11,788 $9,016 —

32 weeks $13,472 $10,304 —

36 weeks $15,156 $11,592 —

40 weeks $16,840 $12,880 —

44 weeks $18,524 $14,168 —

48 weeks $20,208 $15,456 —

ELS CENTER HOUSING TYPE/NAME TWEEK 2 WEEKS 3WEEKS 4 WEEKS
ey (e Mornater) B B B2

o — eny 2 B = p=
CENTERS AIRPORT NAME CODE PRICE
John F. Kennedy International Airport JFK $140
Manhattan, NY La Guardia Airport LGA $140
Newark Liberty International Airport EWR $140

HOUSING PRICING KEY:

S Single bedroom (1-person) occupancy room (one person per room)

SD Single Deluxe (1-person) occupancy room with private bathroom

DD Double Deluxe (2-person) occupancy room with shared bathroom, with roommate only (may include shared living room, kitchen, and other common areas)
AY Academic Year

T Triple

1 Does not include meals

H Bookings are handled through ELS and payments are direct to Housing Option: Milwaukee

*Prices subject to change

Note: ELS offers 4-week session programs and provides housing in the duration of that 4 weeks. The prices for shorter term stays are provided in the above
list. but are onlv to be used if a shorter-term booking has been accepted based on a special request. and based on confirmation of availability.



